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TA 9T (Our Language)
9ui, guETe (Alphabets)
THE, 9% AR = (Vowel Symbols, Words and Sentences)

.

A1 (Noun)

f&T (Gender)

999 (Number)

FTH (Pronoun)

fagmor (Adjective)

fsram (™) (Verb)

fE SR =y

EIGCA D CI N (Antonyms)

A ALeTe IR (Synonyms)

3 IR o faT T &K (One Word for Many)
fedt &t fiFdt (Counting)

&1 @R W& (Day and Months)

HeH T3 (Story Time)

I T@H (Sentence Writing)

9fgy 3R TAAT (Read and Understand)
IR F @A

HAYH-T9F 1

HALH-9F 2
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24
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56
59
63
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66
67
69
71




